312787 283400.1 80029.6

Total energy consumed based on electricity bill (in KW) 959546.4 1054344.93 840849.22

Capacity of Rain Water Harvesting (in litre) 400000 400000 400000

Total Water Consumption (in litre) 17292000 17292000 17292000

Total water bill 237322 237322 237322

Amount in Word Two Lakh thirty seven thousand three hundred twenty two only Two Lakh thirty seven thousand three hundred twenty two only Two Lakh thirty seven thousand three hundred twenty two only

Details Related to Environment

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of eco-friendly transportation facilities with capacity 12.00 12.00 12.00